UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

NOVEMBER 2007 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
DAILY CVP-SWP COORDINATED OPERATION
WHISKEYTOWN LAKE SHASTA LAKE FOLSOM LAKE S
FOL SOM
CLEAR
CREEK STORED NEW
PLUS STORED STORED FLOW (-) MELONES
SPRING STOR SPRING  FLOW(-) FLOW (-) OR WATER
CRPP NATURAL WITH- KES COMP CRPP OR NIMBUS LAKE COMP OR SW. (+)
DAY  REL FLOW DRAW REL INFLOW  REL S.W. (+) REL DELIV INFLOW SW. (+) @ DELTA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 1.009 2 1,007 5.676 3.160 809 1,707 1.300 128 374 1,054 2.043 N/A
2 1.038 0 1.038 5.679 3.301 838 1.540 1.301 147 773 675 1.957 N/A
3 994 12 1.006 5.663 2.834 794 2.035 1.306 153 680 779 -265 N/A
4 1108 -18 1.126 5,672 2,617 908 2.147 1,232 137 687 682 2.125 N/A
5  1.014 9 1,005 5,681 3.409 814 1.458 1.289 142 607 824 1.354 N/A
6  1.030 5 1.025 5.683 3.312 830 1.541 1.180 143 692 631 2531 N/A
7 1.026 12 1.014 5.686 3.543 826 1.317 1.281 150 884 547 2171 N/A
8 1017 3 1.014 5.684 4.331 817 536 1.286 143 815 614 2.582 N/A
9 999 13 986 5.661 4,323 799 539 1.293 138 853 578 2,761 N/A
10 1025 31 994 5.674 4.240 825 609 1.308 138 790 656 2.036 N/A
11 1.028 55 973 5.667 3.099 828 1.740 1.295 126 851 570 2.197 N/A
12 1.008 37 971 5.665 3.126 808 1.731 1.287 130 756 661 1.887 N/A
13 984 15 969 5.681 2.708 784 2.189 1.291 129 629 791 1.197 N/A
14 939 -4 943 5.690 2,767 739 2.184 1.299 123 807 615 1.330 N/A
15 1.026 2 1.024 5511 3.085 826 1.600 1.301 124 588 837 1.224 N/A
16 1.005 19 986 5,753 3.431 805 1,517 1.307 129 508 928 2577 N/A
17 1.001 8 993 5.750 4.194 801 755 1.321 132 621 832 2.659 N/A
18 978 35 943 5.478 3.827 778 873 1,274 126 620 780 3.021 N/A
19 1012 48 964 5.755 3,769 812 1.174 1.337 130 387 1,080 2.964 N/A
20 1.105 -30 1.135 5.803 4.349 905 549 1.340 126 342 1,124 2.680 N/A
21 703 46 657 5.724 4.105 503 1.116 1.342 126 380 1,088 2.641 N/A
22 1.013 12 1.001 5.444 4.338 813 293 1.338 129 295 1,172 1.843 N/A
23 1.006 -13 1,019 5.542 3,390 806 1,346 1.325 128 357 1,096 2.045 N/A
24 1015 0 1,015 5.613 3.595 815 1.203 1.324 132 695 761 2.270 N/A
25 969 121 848 5.626 3.370 769 1.487 1.291 137 554 874 1.310 N/A
26 963 11 952 5.602 3.239 763 1.600 1.331 130 929 532 1.990 N/A
27  1.033 11 1.044 5.651 3.827 833 991 1.327 121 377 1,071 825 N/A
28 1045 5 1,040 5.690 3,583 845 1.262 1.292 121 384 1,029 2.417 N/A
29 991 15 976 5.691 3.720 791 1.180 1.281 122 469 934 2.232 N/A
30 1.049 2 1.047 5.694 4.342 849 503 1.284 126 512 898 2.421 N/A
TOTALS 29,715 169,789 38,722 38,963 24,713

COMMENTS: ALL VALUES IN C.F.S

RUN DATE: April 28, 2008
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DMC DELTA

CCE PUMP
PLUS PLUS
FED STATE
DELTA DMC
16 17
5,180 1514
5,119 1.727
5,196 1,071
5411 1,424
5,174 1.149
5,189 985
5171 958
4,678 621
4,455 772
3,672 850
3,264 1.228
2,947 1,338
2,848 3,007
2,862 3.238
2,842 4,428
2,849 4,588
2,839 4,086
2,834 4,086
2,862 4,251
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3,572 4,181
3,901 3,868
3.892 2,741
3,872 2,967
3,906 3,239
3,914 2,873
3,899 2,817
3,884 2,920
3,884 3.413
3.877 2,622

116.848 78.115
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STORAGE WITHDRAWAL IBU OF STORAGE WITHDRAWALS STORED AND UNSTORED FL OW FOR EXPORT ACCOUNTS
CVP SWP IBU CVP SWP CVP SWP CVP SWP TOTAL USF CVP SwWpP DELTAIN  USBR
S.W. S.W. TOTAL TOTAL OF % OF %OF ALLOW ALLOW STORED STORED STORED FOR ALLOW ALLOW DAILY DAILY BALANCE ACCOUNT
DAY @ DELTA @ DELTA S.W. EXPORTS s . [BU  IBU EXPORT EXPORT FLOW FLOW FLOW EXP EXP EXP  CVP  SWP OREXCESS BALANCE
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
1 3,137 2464 5601 6,694 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,003 3738 2,956 -1,442 1,442 B 53,407
2 2,931 2747 5678 6,846 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,168 3573 3,273 -1546 1,546 B 51,861
3 739 3235 3974 6,267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2293 2000 4267 -3196 3,196 B 48,665
4 3,144 3344 6488 6,835 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 347 3335 3500 -2076  2.076 B 46,655
5 2371 3.026 5397 6,323 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 926 2,880 3,443 2204 2,294 B 44,361
6 3,538 2839 6,377 6,174 203 152 51 338 2,788 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1,803 1,803 B 42,558
7 3,209 3327 6536 6,129 407 305 102 2,904 3225 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2267 27267 B 40,391
8 3,588 2902 6490 5299 1,101 893 208 2,695 2,604 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1,083 1,983 B 38,408
9 3,887 3231 7118 5227 1891  1.418 473 2469 2758 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1,986  1.986 B 36,422
10 3,041 3357 6398 4522 1,876 1,407 469 1,634 2,888 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2038 2038 B 34,384
11 3,222 3235 6457 4492 1965 1474 491 1,748 2,744 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1516 1516 B 32,868
12 2,901 3506 6,407 4285 2122 1,502 531 1,310 2975 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1,637 1,637 B 31,231
13 2,211 1,931 4,142 5855 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,713 3153 2,702 305 -305 B 31,536
14 2,316 2751 5067 6,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,033 2884 3,216 22 22 B 31,558
15 2,218 3,063 5281  7.270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,989 3312 3,958 470 -470 B 32,028
16 3,550 3274 6824  7.437 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 613 3,887 3,550 1,038 -1,038 B 33,066
17 3,630 2925 6555 6,925 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 370 3,834 3,002 995 -994 B 34,061
18 3,990 1,951 5941 6,920 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 979 4528 2,392 1,694 -1,694 B 35,755
19 3,907 3297 7,204 7,113 91 68 23 3,839 3,274 0 0 0 0 0 0 977 -977 B 36,732
20 3,704 2719 6423 8,008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1585 4576 3432 1721 -1,721 B 38,453
21 3,627 2487 6114 7,753 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,639 4528 3,225 956 -956 B 39,409
22 2,836 2248 5084 7,769 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2685 4313 3,456 412 -412 B 39,821
23 2,988 1,413 4401 6,633 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2232 4216 2417 324 -324 B 40,145
24 3,234 1,646 4,880 6,839 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,959 4311 2,528 439 -439 B 40,584
25 2,445 2391 4,836 7,145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2309 3715 3,430 -191 191 B 40,393
26 2,647 1.955 4,602 6,787 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2185 3849 2,938 -65 65 B 40,328
27 1,826 3214 5040 6,716 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1676 2748 3968 -1151 1151 B 39,177
28 3,436 2,803 6239 6,804 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 565 3,747 3,057 137 137 B 39,040
29 3,247 1,959 5206 7,297 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2091 4397 2,900 513 -513 B 39,553
30 3,269 1,422 4691 6,499 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,808 4263 2,236 386 -386 B 39,939
COMMENTS: ALL VALUES IN C.F.S TOTALS -15,076 15,077

NOV 2007 BALANCED WITH DWR.
11/07/2007: +100 for Oroville Storage w ithdraw | value lagged to the Dlelta adjustment for AF to CFS conversions for 25 hour day on 11/04/2007.
11/04/2007: +66 Delta Export values adjustment for AF to CFS conversions for 25 hour day on 11/04/2007.



